APÉNDICE
HOJAS TÉCNICAS DE COMPONENTES UTILIZADOS
This datasheet has been download from:
Datasheets for electronics components.

Battery Chargers
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2902; Rev 0; 7/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1551EZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
MAX1555EZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
GND
DC
1 5 BATUSB
MAX1551
(MAX1555)
THIN SOT23
TOP VIEW
2
3 4POK
(CHG)
Pin Configuration
MAX1551
(MAX1555)
DC
USB
BATAC ADAPTER
3.7V TO 7V
USB
3.7V TO 6V
TO SYSTEM
LOAD
Li+
GND
TO LOGIC RAIL
CHARGE
CONTROL
POK
(CHG)
LOGIC
CONTROL
Typical Operating Circuit
*Protected by U.S. Patent #6,507,172.
Selector Guide
PART TOP MARK FEATURES
MAX1551EZK ADRT POK Output
MAX1555EZK ADRU CHG Output
M
A
X
1